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Academic Program Name
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Closing Rank
14377
19246
526
893
2375
3607
5250
6658
263
2993
4458
1338
1811
14806
20125
578
2551
3725
5613
7188
363
3134
4696
1318
1903
23056
26752
1101
1184
3873

4766



Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

(
(
(
(
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
(
(
(
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
(

S S S S S S SSS

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
SC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
sC

sC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

141

8403

11378

427

4570

6191

1798

2114
36854
46245
1436
5941
7746
241
12627
15276
700
6919
8587
2973
3480
38138
40103
6622
7115
13251
13425
835
7216
7963
3259
3660



