IIITDM Kancheepu	IIITDM Kancheepuram JEE Main Cutoff 2022 Round 1				
Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Closing Rank		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14377		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19246		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	526		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	893		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2375		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3607		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5250		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6658		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	263		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2993		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4458		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1338		
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1811		
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14806		
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20125		
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	578		
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2551		
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3725		
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5613		
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7188		
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	363		
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	3134		
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4696		
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1318		
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1903		
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23056		
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26752		
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1101		
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1184		
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3873		
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4766		

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	141
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8403
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11378
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	427
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	4570
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6191
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1798
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2114
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36854
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46245
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1436
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5941
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7746
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	241
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12627
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15276
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	700
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	6919
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8587
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	2973
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3480
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38138
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40103
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6622
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7115
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13251
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13425
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	835
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	7216
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7963
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	3259
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3660